Incident Date

6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

Report Number
RMP22-004635
RMP22-004636
RMP22-004637

RMP22-004638

RMP22-004639
RMP22-004640

RMP22-004641
RMP22-004642

RMP22-004643
RMP22-004644

RMP22-004646

RMP22-004647

RMP22-004648
RMP22-004649
RMP22-004650
RMP22-004652

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3301 CAMPBELL ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2340 HICKS RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

3305 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

2178 VERMONT ST
1401 ROHLWING RD
5500 ASTOR LN

1901 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN

RD
1251 GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: 643 E
ALGONQUIN RD

4700 BARKER AVE

4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2606 SCHOOL DR

Incident

LOUD MUSIC
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PARKING COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/6/2022 7:09:03 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022
6/3/2022

RMP22-004651

RMP22-004653

RMP22-004654
RMP22-004655

RMP22-004656
RMP22-004657

RMP22-004658

RMP22-004659
RMP22-004660

RMP22-004661
RMP22-004662

RMP22-004663

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3400 WELLINGTON CT
3601 ALGONQUIN RD
3714 ORIOLE LN

2300 CEDAR ST

2605 ROHLWING RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2311 JAY LN

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
GOLF RD / APOLLO DR
595 N HICKS RD

3603 EDISON PL

1301 MEIJER DR

3009 SWALLOW LN
4714 ARBOR DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

5005 NEWPORT DR
4732 ARBOR DR
GOLF RD / MEIJER DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

DOMESTIC

911 INFO CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
HAZARD

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
STOLEN AUTO

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

6/6/2022 7:09:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

6/3/2022 RMP22-004664 3000 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022 RMP22-004665 5550 ASTOR LN SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

6/3/2022 3807 EAGLE LN AMBULANCE CALL

6/3/2022 RMP22-004666 3105 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/3/2022 RMP22-004667 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022 RMP22-004668 APPROX LOC: GOLF RD TRAFFIC STOP

6/6/2022 7:09:03 AM



