



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/3/2022	RMP22-004635	3301 CAMPBELL ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004636	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004637	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004638	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004639	2340 HICKS RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004640	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004641	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004642	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2022		2178 VERMONT ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022		5500 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004643	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004644	APPROX LOC: S QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2022		1251 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004646	3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/3/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2022		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004647	APPROX LOC: 643 E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004648	4700 BARKER AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004649	4860 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/3/2022	RMP22-004650	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004652	2606 SCHOOL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/3/2022	RMP22-004651	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004653	3400 WELLINGTON CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/3/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004654	3714 ORIOLE LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004655	2300 CEDAR ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022		2605 ROHLWING RD	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
6/3/2022		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
6/3/2022		2311 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004656	GOLF RD / APOLLO DR	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004657	595 N HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/3/2022		3603 EDISON PL	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004658	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022		3009 SWALLOW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004659	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2022	RMP22-004660	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004661	4732 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004662	GOLF RD / MEIJER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/3/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004663	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	STOLEN AUTO	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/3/2022	RMP22-004664	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004665	5550 ASTOR LN	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2022		3807 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/3/2022	RMP22-004666	3105 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004667	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2022	RMP22-004668	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	